
February 3, 2017 Page 1 of 2

76H  16624-00    PROVISIONAL PERMITWater Right Number:

Reservoir: OFF STREAM

20W11 10N
Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County

NESENE RAVALLI

Place of Use:

Place of Use:

Place of Use:

ID

ID

ID

Govt Lot

Govt Lot

Govt Lot

Qtr Sec

Qtr Sec

Qtr Sec

Sec

Sec

Sec

Twp

Twp

Twp

Rge

Rge

Rge

County

County

County

Acres

Acres

Acres

11

11
12

11

 26.00
 14.00

10N

10N
10N

10N

20W

20W
20W

20W

RAVALLI

RAVALLI
RAVALLI

RAVALLI

NESENE

NE
NW

NESENE

1

1
2

1

9.36 ACRE-FEETCurrent Capacity: 

Priority Date: NOVEMBER 14, 1977 at 09:25 A.M.

Maximum Flow Rate:

Maximum Acres: 40.00

Owners: JAMES J EDINGER 
4001 WILDFOWL LN
STEVENSVILLE, MT 59870-6459

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE   P.O.BOX 201601   HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Total:  40.00

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

76H  16624-00 General Abstract

310.00 GPM

89.46 AC-FTMaximum Volume:

GROUNDWATERSource Type:

Source Name: GROUNDWATER

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec Sec Twp Rge County
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:

PUMPDiversion Means: 

Static Water Level: 32.00 FEET
Well Depth: 47.00 FEET

Period of Diversion:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

1 11 20W10NNESENE RAVALLI

Purpose (use): FISH AND WILDLIFE  
IRRIGATION  
STOCK  

Volume:

Volume:

Volume:

9.36 AC-FT

80.00 AC-FT

0.10 AC-FT

SPRINKLERIrrigation Type:

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

Purpose (Use):

FISH AND WILDLIFE

IRRIGATION

STOCK

Period of Use:

Period of Use:

Period of Use:

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

MAY 1 to OCTOBER 15

JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31

Geocodes/Valid:  13-1869-11-4-01-13-0000 - Y 13-1869-11-4-01-14-0000 - Y

Enforceable Priority Date:    NOVEMBER 14, 1977 at 09:25 A.M.

Version Status: ACTIVE



February 3, 2017 Page 2 of 2

Remarks:

76H  16624-00 General Abstract

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 15279 RECEIVED 07/02/2004. 

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED


