STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:		76H 16624-00 PROVISIONAL PERMIT Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT						
Version Status: ACTIVE								
Owners:		JAMES J EDINGER 4001 WILDFOWL LN STEVENSVILLE, MT 59870-6459						
Priority Date:		NOVEMBER 14, 1977 at 09:25 A.M.						
Enforceable Priority Date: NOVEMBER 14, 1977 at 09:25 A.M.								
Purpose (use):		FISH AND WILDLIFE IRRIGATION STOCK						
Maximum Flow Rate:		310.00 GPM						
Maximum Volume:		89.46 AC-FT						
Maximum Acres:		40.00						
Source Name:		GROUNDWATER						
Source Type:		GROUNDWATER						
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:								
<u>ID</u> 1		<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NESENE	<u>Sec</u> 11	<u>Тwp</u> 10N		<u>County</u> RAVALLI	
Period of Diversion: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31								
Diversion Well Dept		PUMP 47.00 FEET						
-		: 32.00 FEET						
Reservoir:		OFF STREAM						
		Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NESENE	<u>Sec</u> 11	<u>Twp</u> 10N	<u>Rge</u> 20W	<u>County</u> RAVALLI	
Current Capacity:		9.36 ACRE-F	EET					
Purpose (Use):		FISH AND WILDLIFE						
Volume:		9.36 AC-FT						
Period of Use:		JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31						
Place of Use:								
ID	Acres	Govt Lot	<u>Qtr Sec</u>	Sec	Twp	<u>Rge</u>	County	
1			NESENE	11	10N	20W	RAVALLI	
Purpose (Use): Irrigation Type: Volume:		IRRIGATION SPRINKLER 80.00 AC-FT						
Period of Use:		MAY 1 to OCTOBER 15						
Place of U	se:							
1 1 2 Total:	<u>Acres</u> 26.00 14.00 40.00	<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NE NW	<u>Sec</u> 11 12	<u>Twp</u> 10N 10N	<u>Rge</u> 20W 20W	<u>County</u> RAVALLI RAVALLI	
Purpose (Use):		STOCK						
Volume:		0.10 AC-FT						
Period of Use:		JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31						
Place of Use:								
<u>ID</u> 1	<u>Acres</u>	<u>Govt Lot</u>	<u>Qtr Sec</u> NESENE	<u>Sec</u> 11	<u>Тwp</u> 10N	<u>Rge</u> 20W	<u>County</u> RAVALLI	
Geocodes/Valid:		13-1869-11-4-01-13-0000 - Y				13-1869-11-4-01-14-0000 - Y		

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 15279 RECEIVED 07/02/2004.